
Pos. 

 

R<1600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

R<2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

 

R>2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

St.Nr. 

91 

70 

930 

93 

90 

92 

94 

95 

65 

60 

61 

71 

670 

63 

67 

66 

82 

69 

74 

730 

740 

113 

64 

83 

610 

73 

77 

72 

1 

2 

10 

4 

58 

8 

80 

15 

14 

7 

20 

27 

23 

35 

Name 

Andreas Teufel 

Florian Pyringer 

Christian * Lindinger 

Alexander * Schardt 

Robert Breitfelder 

Thomas Preiser 

Christian Schneider 

Gerhard Brandstätter 

Patrick Mayer 

Erwin Flicker 

Georg * Comandella 

Jürgen Halbertschlager 

Siegfried * Stangl 

Markus Blasl 

Manfred * Stangl 

Andreas Ortner 

Rudolf Uhlmann 

Thomas Sucek 

Alexander * Masin 

Jürgen * Wesely 

Wolfgang * Masin 

Martin Pichler 

Patrick Wendolsky 

Dietmar Sonnleitner 

Marina L * Schwarzl 

Sonja L * Fichtinger 

David Assfalg 

Ignaz Halbertschlager 

Hermann Nachbauer 

Robert Aichsleder 

Christian Mayr 

Karl Schagerl 

Michael Giebel 

Hannes * Huemer 

Patrick * Huemer 

Rene Kamleithner 

Sebastian Pemmer 

Martin Jansa 

Markus Ensafi 

Robert Dundler 

Roland Türkis 

Florian Schopf 

Make 

Audi 50 16v  

Vw Golf 1 

Mazda Mx6 

Mazda Mx5 

Vw Polo 

Ford Puma S1600 

Pe u g e o t  2 05  R s 16  E v o  I I  

Fiat X1/9 

Vw Golf 1 

Vw Golf 1 

Bmw 318ti 

Vw Golf 1 

Vw Golf 1 

Opel Kadett C 16V 

Vw Golf 1 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

Abarth 500 

Vw Golf 1 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Bmw 328i 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Seat Leon 

Vw Golf 1 

Lotus Elise 

Bmw 318ti 

Bmw 328i 

Abarth 500 

Vw Golf 2 

N-TEC Käfer 

Vw 1303 

"Vw Käfer 1303 2 

Vw Golf TSFI-R 

Bmw E30 SRT M3 

Opel Kadett C 

Opel Kadett C 

Bmw E30 M3 

Bmw E36 M3 

KTM X-Bow GT4 

Subaru Impreza 

Bmw E36 M3 

Subaru Impreza 

Bmw E36 325i 

Klasse 

R<1600 

R<1600 

R<1600 

R<1600 

R<1600 

R<1600 

R<1600 

R<1600 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R<2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gesamtzeit 

4:53.476 

5:02.267 

5:04.895 

5:05.379 

5:07.186 

5:13.558 

5:30.927 

5:44.269 

4:51.678 

4:56.955 

5:10.539 

5:12.220 

5:16.420 

5:16.736 

5:17.251 

5:19.812 

5:20.239 

5:21.782 

5:26.452 

5:29.389 

5:32.094 

5:38.978 

5:39.205 

5:44.318 

5:45.891 

6:01.250 

6:17.173 

6:50.841 

4:48.038 

4:51.117 

4:54.123 

4:55.025 

4:59.779 

5:06.139 

5:08.246 

5:12.314 

5:15.038 

5:15.616 

5:18.759 

5:18.841 

5:25.583 

5:25.693 

 

Gedruckt: 01.04.2016 16:17:17 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung        Joe Rittner 

 Rennleitung                       Thomas Blass Leichtfried 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Wachauring 

KUMHO ROC Cup 2016 
WACHAURING  Melk  Lauf 1 

Tagessieg 

Wachauring  1,350 km 

 WACHAURING  

Seite 1/2 



Pos. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

 

S<1600 

1 

2 

3 

 

S<2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

S>2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

St.Nr. 

22 

26 

17 

9 

6 

16 

18 

24 

240 

33 

41 

40 

12 

30 

25 

3 

109 

110 

108 

86 

104 

99 

103 

89 

100 

102 

101 

46 

47 

49 

36 

52 

57 

51 

54 

Name 

Patrik Wurzenberger 

Stefan Pöcksteiner 

Rene Aichgruber 

Stefan Schropper 

Alexander Schmollngruber 

Julian Martin 

Alexander Speigner 

Alexander * Lorenz 

Bernd * Fahrnberger 

Karel Kucera 

Christoph Amesreither 

Roland Luftensteiner 

Jürgen Pree 

Christian Böck 

Daniel Daurer 

Wolfgang Schmollngruber 

Gerhard Schaupenlehner 

Roland Bauer 

Günter Brandstetter 

Felix Pay 

Gerald Geisberger 

Michael Gloibhofer 

Maximilian Melamed 

Manfred Mager 

Günter Liebig 

Wolfgang Schilcher 

Christian Kitzler 

Gregor Skoff 

Dieter Lapusch 

Rainer Klima 

Reinhard Sattelberger 

Martin Spies 

Mario Schilcher 

Michael Pyringer 

Heinz Struck 

Make 

Mitsubishi Evo 9 

B m w  E46 M 3  C om p ac t  

Peugeot 205  Turbo 

"Vw Käfer 1302 2 

Mazda 323 

Mitsubishi Evo 5 

Audi A4 

Mazd a 323  Bg  Tu rbo 

Mazd a 323  Bg  Tu rbo 

Bmw E 36 M3 

Bmw E36 325i 

Bmw E36 325i 

Mazda 323 Bg-R 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Evo 7 

Mazda 323 

Honda Crx 

Peugeot 106 GTI 

Vw Lupo 

Lotus Elise 

Bradley GT2 

Renault Clio 

Ford Fiesta St 

Renault Clio 

Abarth 500 

Vw Polo G40 

Mazda RX8 

Ktm X-Bow 

Ford Focus RS 

Subaru Impreza 

Bmw 323ti 

Opel GT 

Seat Ibiza 

Mazda 323 Trubo 

Bmw E46 328ci 

Klasse 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

S<1600 

S<1600 

S<1600 

S<2000 

S<2000 

S<2000 

S<2000 

S<2000 

S<2000 

S<2000 

S<2000 

S>2000 

S>2000 

S>2000 

S>2000 

S>2000 

S>2000 

S>2000 

S>2000 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gesamtzeit 

5:26.727 

5:27.938 

5:30.629 

5:31.565 

5:34.796 

5:35.143 

5:38.911 

5:39.028 

5:42.656 

5:47.404 

5:55.481 

6:00.146 

6:03.252 

6:20.969 

6:30.732 

12:16.899 

5:46.003 

6:08.262 

6:12.895 

5:16.910 

5:31.249 

5:31.417 

5:32.015 

5:37.291 

5:37.656 

5:45.394 

5:45.846 

5:15.710 

5:18.950 

5:26.431 

5:33.910 

5:36.366 

5:46.794 

5:58.467 

6:10.587 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

St.Nr. 

4 

1 

65 

10 

2 

60 

70 

58 

930 

Name 

Karl Schagerl 

Hermann Nachbauer 

Patrick Mayer 

Christian Mayr 

Robert Aichsleder 

Erwin Flicker 

Florian Pyringer 

Michael Giebel 

Christian * Lindinger 

Make 

Vw Golf TSFI-R 

N-TEC Käfer 

Vw Golf 1 

"Vw Käfer 1303 2 

Vw 1303 

Vw Golf 1 

Vw Golf 1 

Bmw E30 SRT M3 

Mazda Mx5 

Klasse 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R<2000 

R>2000 

R>2000 

R<2000 

R<1600 

R>2000 

R<1600 

Runden 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Gesamtzeit 

2:16.956 

2:24.645 

2:26.291 

2:26.701 

2:27.245 

2:27.478 

2:29.963 

2:30.183 

2:32.864 
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